
P 14  -  Slutspel

 223 Ingeström A

 058 Eriksson N

 223 Ingeström A
5, 2, 3

10, -11, 9, 11

2, -4, 2, 3

 189 Larsson V

 236 Norburg H

 014 Durakovic N

 085 Johansson M

 207 Ellermann E

 090 Bröms A

 189 Larsson V

 085 Johansson M

 207 Ellermann E

2, 1, 5

10, -5, 6, 8

10, 4, -9, 6

4, 4, 7

7, 7, 11

8, 8, 9

10, 8, 9

4, 5, 10

3, 9, -3, 4

 207 Ellermann E

 215 Höij A

 117 Dahlgren D

 090 Bröms A

8, 8, 9

-6, 8, 8, 9

6, 10, 7

7, 5, 4

 223 Ingeström A

 122 Hjertman R

 120 Kernell D

 058 Eriksson N

4, 9, 5

-9, 7, 10, -3, 7

-9, 3, 7, 8

6, -7, -9, 6, 10

 189 Larsson V

 050 Appelblad Christe

 173 Eriksson A

 236 Norburg H

 014 Durakovic N

 131 Sänd Silfverhjelm

 042 Arosell F

 085 Johansson M

 189 Larsson V

 223 Ingeström A

 223 Ingeström A

5, 6, 4

10, -7, 8, 4

4, 15, 3

6, 5, 10

9, -11, 6, -9, 8

7, 11, 3

-5, 4, 2, 4

4, 1, 4

-4, 7, 6, -7, 7

-9, 5, -7, 6, 9

-8, 6, 8, 7

 043 Arosell Leo, IFK Lidingös BTK
 058 Eriksson Nicholas, IFK Täby BTK
 207 Ellermann Emil, Västers BTK
 121 Olsson Frank, Spårvägens BTK
 195 Hernander Brand Lucius, Uppsala BTK
 215 Höij Axel, Ängby SK
 060 Ahlbom Viggo, IFK Täby BTK
 117 Dahlgren Douglas, Spårvägens BTK
 031 Bjerke Otto, Hammarby IF BTF
 090 Bröms August, Norrtulls SK

 122 Hjertman Ruben, Spårvägens BTK
 078 Arvidsson Ture, Linköpings Pingisklubb
 120 Kernell Dante, Spårvägens BTK
 032 Kuivinen Henry, Hammarby IF BTF

 189 Larsson Vidar, Uppsala BTK
 067 Öberg Leo, IFK Visby
 105 Oskarsson Melvin, Nynäshamns BTK
 050 Appelblad Christensen Hugo, IFK Täby BT
 103 Pelles Alexander, Norrtulls SK
 173 Eriksson Antony, Tibble-Kungsängen BTK
 069 Lindberg Schröder Helmer, IFK Österåkers 
 236 Norburg Harald, Ängby SK
 014 Durakovic Neo, BTK Safir
 190 Josefsson Frank, Uppsala BTK
 225 Stucki Harry, Ängby SK
 131 Sänd Silfverhjelm Svante, Spårvägens BTK
 171 Bravo Eliah, Tibble-Kungsängen BTK
 042 Arosell Filip, IFK Lidingös BTK
 001 Dahl Maximus, Boo KFUM IA
 085 Johansson Melker, Norrtulls SK
 223 Ingeström Albin, Ängby SK
 208 Bernström Kalle, Västers BTK
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